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Women / 2 / 9 & 10
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Berlynn Hamilton535
GQ

9.300 9.400 9.4009.450 37.550
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Vasey1343
Champaign Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.1759.550 36.875
2 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Kaitlynn Ottmann223
Arising Stars

8.725 9.275 9.1509.200 36.350
8 3 6 3 3 

3 

Lily Hale165
All American

8.600 9.100 8.9009.300 35.900
11T 5T 5 5T 4 

4 

Reagan Rodriguez526
GQ

8.600 8.800 9.0509.050 35.500
12T 11T 7 4 5 

5 

Laynie Sweiger226
Arising Stars

9.000 8.150 8.9009.350 35.400
3 17 4 6T 6 

6 

Cassidy Avery1425
GQ

8.675 8.375 8.9009.400 35.350
9T 15 3 7T 7 

7 

Lorelie Stillwell524
GQ

8.975 8.900 8.5508.900 35.325
4 8 11T 13T 8 

8 

Claire Ashley1426
GQ

8.850 8.700 8.7509.000 35.300
5T 14 8T 9 9 

9 

Abby Sickels521
GQ

8.575 9.100 8.5508.850 35.075
14 6T 13 14T 10 

10 

Jadyn Dennis1398
Top Flight

8.800 8.850 8.8008.550 35.000
7 9T 16T 8 11 

11 

Isabelle Wood175
All American

8.675 8.850 8.4508.950 34.925
10T 10T 10 16T 12 

12 

Skyar Gonzales546
GQ

8.600 9.000 8.4508.750 34.800
13T 7 15 17T 13 

13 

Sydney Kaupas532
GQ

8.275 9.400 8.6008.400 34.675
18 2T 18 12 14 

14 

Kayla Denny538
GQ

8.450 8.750 8.4009.000 34.600
15 13 9T 18 15 

15 

Samantha Allen542
GQ

8.425 8.800 8.5008.825 34.550
16 12T 14 15 16 

16 

Madison Jessen225
Arising Stars

8.850 7.750 8.6758.900 34.175
6T 18 12T 11 17 

17 

Kate Hale164
All American

8.375 8.300 8.7008.300 33.675
17 16 19 10 18 

18 

Faith Holley1345
Champaign Gymnastics

8.250 7.250 7.8008.550 31.850
19 19 17T 19 19 

19 
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